
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

500 
1 

78 
186 
176 

Name 

Lucas Christiansen - Regnvejr 
Jerry Skovgaard 
Anders Cronberg 
Kenneth Kørnov 
Tobias Seger 

Class 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

2:19.810 
2:21.346 
2:22.148 
2:30.358 
2:55.666 

Diff 

1.536 
2.338 

10.548 
35.856 

Best Speed 

117,288 
116,013 
115,359 
109,060 

93,348 

In Lap 

2 
4 
3 
2 
2 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

TT Circuit Assen 
Tuesday 

01 Black 0900-0920 

Qualifying started at 8:59:50 

TT Circuit Assen 4,555 km 

12-07-2016 09:00 


